» MICHAELS Cobex 315C

— 2992
0138/L

,

7037 § — 1006

0140— iy _—
1006 I - Rp—3937

1006— U

1150—— — 122

2896
2583 92593 |

2608

2594

PO. Box 72 - 105 5cott Ave

B MICHAEL'S 7o 1o e sanuary 2002

Toll Free: 800-263-3731 Fax: 800-489-7280


kyle
New Stamp


)»» MIGHAELS

Part

0098
0120G
0123
0138
0139
0140
0326
0308
1005
1006
1024
1026
1046
1064
1120S
1122
1145
1152
1302
1847
2008P
2091
2221
2583
2585
2593
2594
2608
2652A
2676
2680
2823
2846
2859
2860
2992
3138
3608AU
3706
3724
3866
3900
3901
3937

Description

Receptacle Female (all Cobex vacs)
Lower Motor Support (101/315)
Filter Support Ring (101/315)
Strain Relief (all Cobex vacs)
Cord Grip (all Cobex vacs)
Terminal Block

Switch, On/Off

Plastic Ring
Screw, M5 X 14 PHL

Screw, M5 x 20

Washer, D4

Screw, M5 X 30 PHS

Nut, Receptacle, M3

Screw, M4 X 8

Vac Motor 1000 W

Cord Set 16/3 X 28’

Motor Cover w/ Plug, Blue (101/315)
Top Cap, Blue (101/315 N/S)
Rivet 5 X 19

Cover Clamp for Poly Tank
Caster, Plate Style, 315C

Screw Receptacle M3 X 16
Tank Assembly, N/S 315C, Poly
Tank Inlet Outer

Tank Inlet Inner (all Cobex vacs)
Inlet Deflector (all Cobex vacs)
Inlet Button (all Cobex vacs)
Spring Inlet Button (all Cobex vacs)
Tank Inlet Assembly (2583, 2594 & 2608)
Float Shut Off (315/415 N/S)
Screw, Zinc, M4X15 PHS

Float Housing, (315/415 N/S)
Gasket (all Cobex vacs, N/S)
Filter Cage Medium (315 N/S)
Cone Filter Cloth (315 N/S)
Carry Handle (all Cobex vacs)
Filter Screen (315 N/S)

Support Plate (101/315)

Plastic Bushing (315/415/420)
Screw, M5 X 25

Shroud Filter

Gasket, By-Pass (101/315)
Gasket, Motor, Upper/Lower
Filter Disc (315)

FO. Box 72 - 105 5cott Ave

E "“:I'ﬂil's Paris, ON W3L 3E5

Toll Free: 800-263-3731 Fax: 800-489-7280

Cobex 315C

Qty
Req

PNRPRPRARRRRPRRRRRERRRPRPRPPPRPEPNNANBRRRRRRENRRPENMRRRRRERRR

December 2001


kyle
New Stamp


